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Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Approx. Lumens

Average Rated Life (hr)

Base

Beam Angle (deg)

Beam Type

Bulb

Centerbeam Candlepower (cp)
Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Filament

Horizontal Beam Angle (deg)
Lamp Finish

Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)
Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Wattage (W)
Vertical Beam Angle (deg)

Product Details

Product 14997

Number:

Order 45R20/RP/2/12 120V

Abbreviation:

General Incandescent R20 Reflector Lamp Inside Frost Finish Medium Aluminum Base 45 Watt 120

Description: Volt

* Full Case Requ

ired

45R20RP212 120V 12/CS 2/SKU
245
2000
Medium
45

FL

R20
490

C (gas)
100
2850
2.500
63.50
C-9

45
Flood
3.938
100.0125
120.00
45.00
45

Footnotes

e Should not be used in equipment where base temperature will exceed 500F.

e Operate only in porcelain sockets.

e Not recommended for use in enclosed close-fitting housings.

e May not give satisfactory performance if any accessory lighting equipment touches the glass bulb.
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